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“No disease is incurable. Researchers just haven’t figured this one out yet!”
- V. Michael Fulginiti

The Family Strong Foundation 4 ALS is excited to announce our upcoming:

V. Michael Fulginiti Open Golf Tournament
Monday, May 19, 2025
Radley Run Country Club - 1100 Country Club Road - West Chester, Pennsylvania

This event is a great opportunity for golf enthusiasts and community members to come together and make a
difference in the fight against ALS.

FSF was founded in honor of V. Michael Fulginiti, who passed away in October of 2016, following a courageous battle
with ALS. Michael’s belief that no disease is incurable, and that researchers will eventually find effective treatments for
ALS, is what inspires our board of directors and supporters to champion scientists as they work to “figure it out.”

All proceeds go directly to research.

The V. Michael Fulginiti Open Golf Tournament will feature a fun filled day of:
« Golfing and Socializing
« Hot Lunch
+ Golfing with Prizes
« Activity Holes Smashmallow, Putting, Cannon Shot, Puttin for Bottles
« Dinner and Presentations

We invite you to join us for a day of golf and fundraising for ALS. Whether you are an experienced golfer or a novice,
there is a place for you on our team.

Together, we can make a difference and help to find a cure for ALS. Please join us at the V. Michael Fulginiti Open Golf
Tournament as we raise awareness of and research funds for ALS.

Thank you for your support, and we look forward to seeing you on the course.

Sincerely,

OPrduse. EFJX%?B

President

Family Strong Foundation, Inc 4 ALS - 115 Drayton Road, Aston, PA 19014
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Cost: $220 per player

Dinner Sponsor: $5,000 O $5,000 foursome & signage at dinner
Golf Towel Sponsor: $3,500 O $3,500 foursome & signage on the carts
& /\im @ Golf Ball Sponsor: $3,500 O $3,500 foursome & signage on the carts

]SER,?LQG\ Lunch Sponsor: $3,000 O $3,000 foursome & signage at lunch

Cart Sponsor: $1,500 O $1,500 foursome & signage on the carts
Beverage Sponsor: $1,500 O $1,500 foursome & signage at comfort station
Putting Green Sponsor: $1,500 O $1,500 foursome & signage at putting green area
Corporate Sponsor: $1,000 O $1,000 foursome & 2 hole signs
Partnership Sponsor: $500 O $500 No foursome & 2 hole signs
Hole Sponsor: $150 O $150 signage at tee box
Memorial Sponsor: $100 O $100 memorial sign at tee box

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

O Yes! | will become a sponsor of the annual Golf Tournament for the Family Strong Foundation 4 ALS
O Dinner $5,000 O Golf Towel $3,500 O GolfBall $3,500 O Lunch$3,000 O Cart$1,500 O Beverage $1,500
O Putting Green $1,500 O Corporate $1,000 O Partnership $500 O Hole$150 O Memorial $100

O lam unable to sponsor the event this year but would like to make a cash donation of $
COMPANY NAME:

CONTACT NAME:

MAILING ADDRESS:

EMAIL: PHONE:

O I'mailed a check payable to: Family Strong Foundation, Inc 4 ALS for the amount of $
Please mail this form along with your check payable to: Family Strong Foundation, Inc 4 ALS
(Please notate sponsorship level in the memo on your check.)
Family Strong Foundation, Inc 4 ALS - 115 Drayton Road, Aston, PA 19014

O I made payment online via Paypal, Credit/Debit card@FamilyStrong4ALS in the amount of $
(Please notate name and sponsorship level in “Write a note (optional)” section of the site. )

*For more information, please go to our website: www.FamilyStrong4ALS.org or email: familystrong4ALS@gmail.com
Family Strong Foundation, Inc 4 ALS is a private, non-profit 501(c) (3) organization supporting ALS research and advocate for efficient and
expedient access to treatments and cures. All gifts are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Tax ID # 47-5576625
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Monday, May 19, 2025

ae Includes: Additional fundraising

T - Green fees opportunities:

- Golf cart and range balls +50/50

« Use of locker room facilities  « Mulligans
Radley Run « Hot lunch and dinner « Cocktails during dinner
Country Club - Course beverages - Auction items
1100 Country Club Road . prizes for contests: putting,  « Activities during dinner
West Chester, PA longest drive, closest to the - Guest for dinner is $55 per
pin person

Four Person Scramble IFVZelSrINilelIZo: 1Y

$22 0 Cost Per Golfer LIST OF FOURSOME: Golf Attire required: collared shirts, slacks or golf shorts

PLAYER 1
11:00 Registration EMAIL: PHONE:
Opens
PLAYER 2
EMAIL: PHONE:
11:30  Hot Lunch
PLAYER 3
12:45. Announcements EMAIL: PHONE:
PLAYER 4
1:00 . Shot Gun Start EMAIL: PHONE:

Dinner, Awards

6:00 and Closing




